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Componenti

Wall-mounted arm

Cod: 2900BRO1A00

Jointed showerhead

900 - Shower arm with shower head and hand shower

Codice kit: 2900 SDI-050

Shower arm with shower head, hand shower and built-in mixer — 2 exits
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Stand alone hand shower

Cod: 30000413A00

Shower set

Single-lever mixer

Cod: 5102B401A00

Concealed shower mixer with diverter - external part

Concealed part

Cod: 2900A401A00

Concealed shower mixer with diverter - concealed part
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Finiture disponibili:

Shower head

Cod: 2900SO08A00

Anti-limescale shower outlet D.125mm

finiture speciali su richiesta salvo quantitativi minimi di ordine garantiti

chrome

chrome-gold

polished brass

burnished

polished gold

G1/2"

70

108

0125

CRCR

CRLU
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